そ
の
他
O
thers
フ
ラ
ッ
ト
Flat
Toroidal / S
leeve
丸
型
32
FE
R
R
IT
E
 C
O
R
E
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
フ
ェ
ラ
イ
ト
■ソフトフェライト
● Soft ferrite
非分割タイプのスリーブコア
Non-split sleeve cores
スリーブコア
SLEEVE CORE／GRI
Material材　料
■ソフトフェライト
● Soft ferrite
二つ孔タイプの小型コア
2 hole type small core
リブコア
RIB CORE／GRIB
Material材　料
単位／Unit：mm
他の品番につきましてはお問い合せ下さい
※測定条件はお問い合せ下さい
Contact us for other numbered parts not listed above, and for measurement
conditions.
※Contact us for the measurement conditions.
単位／Unit：mm
※測定条件はお問い合せ下さい
※Contact us for the measurement conditions.
品番
Part No. A B C φD E インピーダンス※ Ω／100MHz（1ターン）
Impedance* Ω/100MHz (1 turn)
GRIB-3.5-7-7 3.4 6.9 7.0 1.5 3.5 75
C
φB
φA
CA
B E
φD
A
φD
C
B E
※参考実測データ／保証値ではありません
※ The values are measured data for
reference, not guaranteed.
インピーダンス周波数特性※
Impedance vs frequency properties※
GRIB-3.5-7-7
※参考実測データ／保証値ではありません
※ The values are measured data for
reference, not guaranteed.
インピーダンス周波数特性※
Impedance vs frequency properties※
φＡ φＢ Ｃ
Impedance*Ω/100MHz（1turn)
インピーダンス※Ω/100MHz（1ターン)
GRI-3-4-1 3 1 4 25
GRI-3.5-3.5-1.2 3.5 1.2 3.5 25
GRI-3.5-7-1.2 3.5 1.2 7 40
GRI-4-5-1.5 4 1.5 5 30
GRI-11-18-5 11 5 18.5 85
GRI-11-20-5 11 5 20 90
GRI-11-25-5 11 5 25 105
GRI-12-16-8.5 12 8.5 16 35
GRI-12.3-20-7 12.3 7 20 70
GRI-14-28-6 14.3 6.3 28.6 130
GRI-16-20-7 16 7 20 95
GRI-16-28-7 16 7 28 130
GRI-16-28-9 16 9 28 95
GRI-16-28-8 16 8 28 115
GRI-17.5-28.5-10.7 17.5 10.7 28.5 85
GRI-18-28-10 18 10 28 100
GRI-26-28-13 26 13 28 120
Part No.
品番
GRI-11-20-5
GRI-26-28-13
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000
Frequency(MHz)
Im
pe
da
nc
e
(Ω
)
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000
Frequency(MHz)
Im
p
e
d
an
c
e
(Ω
)